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Anlage
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Wenger, Wolf

Jugendwart/in
Georgi, Sebastian
T 01728956110
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Herren 30 1
MF: Manuel Scholz

m 0176 32713461; kontakt.manuelscholz@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Scholz, Manuel
Pflug, Matthias
Motzer, Felix

Fackler, Tobias
Gohner, Nico

Christ, Martin
Haulmann, Bernhard
Wohlfarth, Johannes
Stransky, Philipp

10 Hamler, Felix

11 HauBmann, Alexander
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Kern, Nando

E2 Knittel, Jonathan
E3 Zieschank, Alexander
E4 Rybinski, Markus
E5 Dahremdller, Jan
E6 Bauer, Frank

E7 Thull, Benjamin
E8 Plaianu, Andreas
E9 Legewie, Stefan
E10Wenger, Wolf
E11Zoll, Tom
E12Egger, Daniel
E13Kling, Matthias
E14Spohn, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18906440
19404786
19050290
18510522
19156478
19257192
18754394
19452860
19456439
19152392
19076052

17806968
19352925
18750599
17550342
19051256
17654610
17855142
18652208
17755992
17755358
17550469
18067189
17655784
18066391

LK

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E15Cubelic, Danijel
E16Pobisch, Pascal
E17Klay, Kevin
E18Schmieder, Markus
E19Ernst, Johannes
E20Kim, Yong Woo (KOR¥)
E21Schmalzle, Jan
E22Tresselt, Matthias
E23Schott, Rene
E24Pfender, Felix
E25Hoch, Maximilian
E26Schuster, Maximilian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17356077
19152153
19257383
18653967
19075056
18454467
17755579
17855951
18554695
19258311
19258312
19076729

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Tobias Fackler (Pos. 4) nachgemeldet (VG/se 12.04.2024).
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